@ PV125

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT




N¢| HanmeHoBaHme Kon-so| ApTuKyn N¢| HaumeHoBaHue Kon-so| ApTukyn Ne| HanmeHoBaHune Kon-so| ApTuKyn
1 1 3001000-3 47 | Kpblwka nopwmnHuka 1 3002003 96 1 3002012-2
2 | 3KcueHTpuk "BnubpaTtop” 1 3002000-2 48 | bont M8x20 GB70 9 0700008-20 97 |lllecTepHa 3KCLEHTPUKa 4 3002012-3
3 |BuHT M18x45 4 49 | lkne BegombIn 1 3002004 98 | bonT 3KcueHTpUKa 4
5 4 50 | Lan6a 1 3002005 150| Faka M8 1 3002030
6 1 51 | lUnoHka DDE C20x8 GB1096 1 0109608 151| CanbHUK ynnoTHeHne 1 3002031
7 |Wan6a perynuposouHas 4 3004000 52 | bont M8x20 GB5783 1 0578308-8 152| Npoknaaka AeTanb SKCLEHTPUKa 1 3002032
8 |lanka M12 4 53 |KpbllwKa nogwmmnHyvika 2 3002006 160| Mpoknaaka AeTanb SKCUEHTPMKA 1 3002033
10 4 54 | MoAWUNHUK LWapUKoBbIii 60206 2 0276006 161/ Wan6a M8 1 3002034
11 | detanb pama 3awmtHan 1 3005000-1 61 |Ban akcueHTpriKa 1 3002010-2 162 |Wan6a M10 1 3002035
12 | BuHT M12x20 4 62 1 105| LlectepHA AeTanb sKCLEHTPMKA 2
13 4 63 | KonbLo cTornopHoe $40 GB894 2 0894040 107| Bont M12x60 2 3006010-2
14 | [Bviratenb 6EH3VMHOBDIN YETbIPEX-TAKTHbIA| 1 3000001-2 65 | Wtndt 1 3002013 108| Bryska 2 3006012-2
15 | BUHT M8x40 66 | BUHT M8x25 1 109| BTynka HeiinoHosas 2
16 67 |Ban 1 3002014 110 4
17 68 | Kopnyc feTtanb 3KCLEHTpUKa 1 3002015 111|bont M8x20 4
18 | Pyuka-pyKosTka OCHOBHast 1 3006000-2 69 | KpblllKa AeTanb 3KCLEHTPUKa 1 3002016 112 1 3006200-1
20 | Koxyx pemHs 1 3007000 70 | Wawn6a 1 3002017 116| Bubporacutens 1 0617320
21 |Wkus Begywmn 1 3008000-2 71 |Wainba 5 GBI3 npyxuHAwan 1 0930005 117 1
22 | bont M6*22 GB70 2 0700006 72 | bont M5x16 GB70 1 0700005 118 1
23 | LLan6a M6 2 0930006 73 |Ban petanb aKCLEHTpUKa 1 3002018 119 1
24 2 74 | KpblwKa fetanb SKCLEHTpUKa 1 3002019 120 1
25 | bont M8%20 GB70 1 0700008-20 75 | Konbuo 30x4 geTanb aKCUEHTpMKa 2 0345226 134 1
158| JeTanb coeauHuTenb 1 3012000 76 |Bont M10x25 GB5783 2 0578308-10 121 3 0701006-40
159|Fanka M6 1 3013000 77 | KpbilKa AeTanb SKCLeHTPUKa 1 3002020 122|bont 6x45 GB701 3 0859006
28 | Bont M8x20 GB70 1 0700008-20 78 | MpoKnaaka KpbiLKy SKCLIEHTPUKa 1 3002021 123| Wan6a M6 1 3006006-3
30 |Koneco 2 3010000 79 | bont M6x22 GB70 3 0700006 124 | Pbiyar 2
31 | PemeHb Bubponantbl (17x800 Li) 1 3011000-4 80 | LLanba M6 GB93 3 0930006 125| bont M6x30 2
32 1 81 | bont M8x25 GB70 4 0700008-30 126 1 AR680805001
33 |Bubporacutenb 4 3001002-2 82 | bont M14x1.5x20 GB5786 2 0578614 127|Pblyar rasa 2
34 4 83 |Wainba npyxuHHan 2 3002022 129|bont M8x30 2
35 | laiika M12 4 84 | Konbuo ctonopHoe ¢42 GB894 3 0894042 130 1 3006500-2
40 | Koprnyc 3KCUeHTpKKa OCHOBHOIA 1 3002001-2 85 |Mpoknagka KpbIKM SKCLEHTPYIKA 3 3002023 131| Pyuka-pykonTka 3 0701008-20
41 | KpbilwKa Kopnyca 3KCLeHTpUKa 1 3002002 86 | LlecTepHa 3KcLeHTpMKa 1 3002024 132| Bont M8x20 GB701 3 0859006
42 |bont M10*30 GB93 9 0700008-25 87 | lWnoHka A12x20 GB1096 1 0109612-20 133| lWanba M6 GB859 3 3006601
43 |Wan6a 8 GBI3 npyuHHasA 30 0930008 88 | llanba npoknagka fgeTanb SKCUeHTPUK3 1 3002025-1 143| 3axum 1 3006014-1
44 | WtndpT T8 GB119 2 0119008 89 | Ban LWKMBA SKCLEHTPUKA 1 3002026-2 144 | Pyuka-pyKosTKa OCHOBHas 1 3006015-3A
45 | MoAWWNHYK WapuKoBbIi 32206 2 0283006 90 | LLinoHka A12x50 GB1096 1 0109612-50 148| Tpoc 1 A3006017-1
46 | CanbHuk 50x28x10 0987752 91 1 153| Tpoc rasa 2 0930008
92 | BuHT M8x25 4 163| Lan6a M8 GB93 npyuHHas! 1
93 1 164 1 3006020
94 | MoAWUNHMUK WapuKkoBbiil 16008 2 0276008 165| CToliKa TpocCHKa 1 3006021
95 | Kopnyc cuenneHuns skcLeHTpurKa 2 3002012-1 166 | detanb coepuHuTenb 1




	1
	2

